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CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS

CAS NON-DEGREE
Undergraduate coursework CAS 20 0000 A

B.A. - BACHELOR OF ARTS
American Studies CAS 21 0313 A
Ancient Greek CAS 21 1120 A
Ancient Greek and Latin CAS 21 1121 A
Anthropology CAS 21 2202 A
Anthropology and Religion CAS 21 2219 A
Approved Deferral CAS 21 0011 A
Archaeology CAS 21 2203 A
Architectual Studies CAS 21 0208 A
Asian Studies CAS 21 0324 A
Astronomy CAS 21 1911 A
Astronomy and Physics CAS 21 1965 A
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology CAS 21 0441 A
Biology CAS 21 0401 A
Biology with Specialization in Cell Biology,
     Molecular Biology, and Genetics

CAS 21 0466 A

Biology, Specialization in Ecology and
     Conservation Biology

CAS 21 0447 A

Biology with Specialization in
     Behavorial Biology

CAS 21 0472 A

Biology with a Specialization in Neurobiology CAS 21 0430 A
Biology with a Specialization in Neuroscience CAS 21 0448 A
Biology with  Specialization in
     Marine Science

CAS 21 0431 A

Chemistry CAS 21 1905 A
Chemistry: Biochemistry CAS 21 1925 A
Chemistry, Teaching of CAS 21 0850 A
Chinese Language and Literarture CAS 21 1140 A
Cinema and Media Studies CAS 21 0622 A
Classical Civilization CAS 21 1545 A
Classics and Philosophy CAS 21 1547 A
Classics and Religion CAS 21 1546 A
Comparative Literature CAS 21 1141 A
Computer Science CAS 21 0701 A
Earth Sciences CAS 21 1926 A
Earth and Environmental Science CAS 21 1929 A
Economics CAS 21 2204 A
Economics and Mathematics CAS 21 1704 A
English CAS 21 1501 A
Environmental Analysis and Policy CAS 21 0435 A
European Studies CAS 21 0310 A
French and Continental European Literatures CAS 21 1122 A
French and Linguistics CAS 21 1147 A

PRIMARY PROGRAM OF
     STUDY

SECONDARY PROGRAM 
OF STUDY

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
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CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS
PRIMARY PROGRAM OF

     STUDY
SECONDARY PROGRAM 

OF STUDY

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

French Studies CAS 21 1143 A
Geophysics and Planetary Sciences CAS 21 1932 A
German Language & Literature CAS 21 1133 A
History CAS 21 2205 A
History of Art and Architecture CAS 21 1003 A
Independent Concentration CAS 21 4991 A
International Relations CAS 21 0317 A
Italian and Linguistics CAS 21 1148 A
Italian Studies CAS 21 1131 A
Japanese and Linguistics CAS 21 1149 A
Japanese Language and Literature CAS 21 1108 A
Latin CAS 21 1119 A
Latin American Studies CAS 21 0308 A
Linguistics CAS 21 1505 A
Linguistics and Philosophy CAS 21 1514 A
Linguistics and Speech, Language and Hearing 
Services

CAS 21 1378 A

Marine Science CAS 21 0440 A
Mathematics CAS 21 1701 A
Mathematics and Computer Science CAS 21 1721 A
Mathematics and Math Education CAS 21 1706 A
Mathematics and Philosophy CAS 21 1740 A
Media Science CAS 21 0635 A
Middle East and North Africa Studies CAS 21 0325 A
Middle Eastern and South Asian Languages and 
Literatures

CAS 21 1151 A

Modern Greek Studies CAS 21 1190 A
Neuroscience CAS 21 0449 A
Philosophy CAS 21 1509 A
Philosophy and Anthropology CAS 21 1523 A
Philosophy and Neuroscience CAS 21 1524 A
Philosophy and Physics CAS 21 1530 A
Philosophy and Political Science CAS 21 1522 A
Philosophy and Psychology CAS 21 1540 A
Philosophy and Religion CAS 21 1520 A
Physics CAS 21 1902 A
Physics with a minor in Biology CAS 21 1953 A
Political Science CAS 21 2207 A
Psychology CAS 21 2001 A
Religion CAS 21 1510 A
Russian Language & Literature CAS 21 1136 A
Sociology CAS 21 2208 A
Spanish  CAS 21 1105 A
Spanish and Linguistics CAS 21 1150 A
Urban Studies and Public Policy CAS 21 2260 A

B.A. - BACHELOR OF ARTS
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CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS
PRIMARY PROGRAM OF

     STUDY
SECONDARY PROGRAM 

OF STUDY

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

Option to receive B.A. on the way to M.P.H
American Studies CAS 22 0313 A SPH 43 **** A
Ancient Greek CAS 22 1120 A SPH 43 **** A
Ancient Greek and Latin CAS 22 1121 A SPH 43 **** A
Anthropology CAS 22 2202 A SPH 43 **** A
Anthropology and Religion CAS 22 2219 A SPH 43 **** A
Approved Deferral CAS 22 0011 A SPH 43 **** A
Archaeology CAS 22 2203 A SPH 43 **** A
Architectual Studies CAS 22 0208 A SPH 43 **** A
Asians Studies CAS 22 0324 A SPH 43 **** A
Astronomy CAS 22 1911 A SPH 43 **** A
Astronomy and Physics CAS 22 1965 A SPH 43 **** A
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology CAS 22 0441 A SPH 43 **** A
Biology CAS 22 0401 A SPH 43 **** A
Biology with Specialization in Cell Biology,
     Molecular Biology, and Genetics

CAS 22 0466 A SPH 43 **** A

Biology, Specialization in Ecology &
     Conservation Biology

CAS 22 0447 A SPH 43 **** A

Biology with Specialization in
     Behavorial Biology

CAS 22 0472 A SPH 43 **** A

Biology with a Specialization in Neurobiology CAS 22 0430 A SPH 43 **** A
Biology with a Specialization in Neuroscience CAS 22 0448 A SPH 43 **** A

Biology with  Specialization in
     Marine Science

CAS 22 0431 A SPH 43 **** A

Chemistry CAS 22 1905 A SPH 43 **** A
Chemistry: Biochemistry CAS 22 1925 A SPH 43 **** A
Chemistry, Teaching of CAS 22 0850 A SPH 43 **** A
Chinese Language and Literarture CAS 22 1140 A SPH 43 **** A
Cinema and Media Studies CAS 22 0622 A SPH 43 **** A
Classical Civilization CAS 22 1545 A SPH 43 **** A
Classics and Philosophy CAS 22 1547 A SPH 43 **** A
Classics and Religion CAS 22 1546 A SPH 43 **** A
Comparative Literature CAS 22 1141 A SPH 43 **** A
Computer Science CAS 22 0701 A SPH 43 **** A
Earth Sciences CAS 22 1926 A SPH 43 **** A
East Asian Studies CAS 22 0312 A SPH 43 **** A
Economics CAS 22 2204 A SPH 43 **** A
Economics and Mathematics CAS 22 1704 A SPH 43 **** A
English CAS 22 1501 A SPH 43 **** A
Environmental Analysis and Policy CAS 22 0435 A SPH 43 **** A
Environmental Earth Sciences CAS 22 1927 A SPH 43 **** A
Environmental Science CAS 22 0434 A SPH 43 **** A
European Studies CAS 22 0310 A  SPH 43 **** A
French and Continental European Literatures CAS 22 1122 A SPH 43 **** A
French and Linguistics CAS 22 1147 A SPH 43 **** A
French Studies CAS 22 1143 A SPH 43 **** A
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CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS
PRIMARY PROGRAM OF

     STUDY
SECONDARY PROGRAM 

OF STUDY

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

Geography CAS 22 2206 A SPH 43 **** A
Geography with a Specialization in Human
     Geography

CAS 22 2225 A SPH 43 **** A

Geography with a Specialization in Physical
     Geography

CAS 22 2226 A SPH 43 **** A

Geophysics and Planetary Sciences CAS 22 1932 A SPH 43 **** A
German Language and Literature CAS 22 1133 A SPH 43 **** A
History CAS 22 2205 A SPH 43 **** A
History of Art and Architecture CAS 22 1003 A SPH 43 **** A
Independent Concentration CAS 22 4991 A SPH 43 **** A
International Relations CAS 22 0317 A SPH 43 **** A
Italian and Linguistics CAS 22 1148 A SPH 43 **** A
Italian Studies CAS 22 1131 A SPH 43 **** A
Japanese and Linguistics CAS 22 1149 A SPH 43 **** A
Japanese Language and Literature CAS 22 1108 A SPH 43 **** A
Latin CAS 22 1119 A SPH 43 **** A
Latin American Studies CAS 22 0308 A SPH 43 **** A
Linguistics CAS 22 1505 A SPH 43 **** A
Linguistics and Philosophy CAS 22 1514 A SPH 43 **** A
Linguistics and Speech, Language and Hearing 
Sciences

CAS 22 1378 A SPH 43 **** A

Marine Science CAS 22 0440 A SPH 43 **** A
Mathematics CAS 22 1701 A SPH 43 **** A
Mathematics and Computer Science CAS 22 1721 A SPH 43 **** A
Mathematics and Math Education CAS 22 1706 A SPH 43 **** A
Mathematics and Philosophy CAS 22 1740 A SPH 43 **** A
Middle East and North Africa Studies CAS 22 0325 A SPH 43 **** A
Modern Greek Studies CAS 22 1190 A SPH 43 **** A
Neuroscience CAS 22 0449 A SPH 43 **** A
Philosophy CAS 22 1509 A SPH 43 **** A
Philosophy and Anthropology CAS 22 1523 A SPH 43 **** A
Philosophy and Neuroscience CAS 22 1527 A SPH 42 **** A
Philosophy and Physics CAS 22 1530 A SPH 43 **** A
Philosophy and Political Science CAS 22 1522 A SPH 43 **** A
Philosophy and Psychology CAS 22 1540 A SPH 43 **** A
Philosophy and Religion CAS 22 1520 A SPH 43 **** A
Physics CAS 22 1902 A SPH 43 **** A
Physics with a minor in Biology CAS 22 1953 A SPH 43 **** A
Political Science CAS 22 2207 A SPH 43 **** A
Psychology CAS 22 2001 A SPH 43 **** A
Religion CAS 22 1510 A SPH 43 **** A
Russian Language & Literature CAS 22 1136 A SPH 43 **** A
Sociology CAS 22 2208 A SPH 43 **** A
Spanish  CAS 22 1105 A SPH 43 **** A
Spanish and Linguistics CAS 22 1150 A SPH 43 **** A
Urban Studies and Public Policy CAS 22 2260 A SPH 43 **** A
**** See SPH page to see all available SPH 43 majors.
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CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS
PRIMARY PROGRAM OF

     STUDY
SECONDARY PROGRAM 

OF STUDY

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

MINORS AVAILABLE FOR B.A. CANDIDATES
Advertising CAS 21 0614 B
African American Studies CAS 21 2218 B
African Languages and Literatures CAS 21 1116 B
African Studies CAS 21 0305 B
American Studies CAS 21 0313 B
Ancient Greek CAS 21 1120 B
Anthropology CAS 21 2202 B
Arabic CAS 21 1142 B
Archaeology CAS 21 2203 B
Arts Leadership CAS 21 1082 B
Asian Studies CAS 21 0324 B
Astronomy CAS 21 1911 B
Biology CAS 21 0401 B
Business Administration and Management CAS 21 0506 B
Chemistry CAS 21 1905 B
Chinese CAS 21 1107 B
Cinema and Media Studies CAS 21 0622 B
Classical Civilization CAS 21 1545 B
Clinical Exercise Physiology CAS 21 1238 B
Communication CAS 21 0601 B
Communication Studies CAS 21 0615 B
Comparative Literature CAS 21 1141 B
Computer Science CAS 21 0701 B
Core Interdisciplinary Studies CAS 21 1430 B
Dance CAS 21 1008 B
Deaf Studies CAS 21 0804 B
Earth  and Environmental Science CAS 21 1929 B
East Asian Studies CAS 21 0312 B
Economics CAS 21 2204 B
Education CAS 21 0801 B
Electrical Engineering CAS 21 0909 B
Engineering Science CAS 21 0993 B
English CAS 21 1501 B
Environmental Analysis and Policy CAS 21 0435 B
Remote Sensing and Geospatial Sciences CAS 21 0119 B
European Studies CAS 21 0310 B
Film and Television CAS 21 0608 B
French CAS 21 1102 B
German CAS 21 1128 B
Hebrew CAS 21 1111 B
History CAS 21 2205 B
History and Philosophy of Science CAS 21 4952 B
History of Art and Architecture CAS 21 1003 B
Holocaust and Genocide Studies CAS 21 2246 B
Hospitality Administration CAS 21 0518 B
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CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS
PRIMARY PROGRAM OF

     STUDY
SECONDARY PROGRAM 

OF STUDY

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

Human Physiology CAS 21 1237 B
Ibero-American Studies CAS 21 1156 B
Independent Concentration CAS 21 4991 B
International Relations CAS 21 0317 B
Italian CAS 21 1104 B
Film and Television CAS 21 0608 B
Japanese Language and Literature CAS 21 1108 B
Jewish Studies CAS 21 1585 B
Journalism CAS 21 0602 B
Korean CAS 21 1129 B
Latin CAS 21 1119 B
Latin American Studies CAS 21 0308 B
Linguistics CAS 21 1505 B
Marine Science CAS 21 0440 B
Mathematics CAS 21 1701 B
Medical Anthropology CAS 21 0475 B
Medieval Studies CAS 21 2217 B
Modern Greek Studies CAS 21 1190 B
Muslim Cultures CAS 21 2316 B
Muslim Societies CAS 21 2317 B
Myth Studies CAS 21 1596 B
Persian Cultural Studies CAS 21 0327 B
Philosophy CAS 21 1509 B
Photojournalism CAS 21 0611 B
Physical Education, Health and Coaching CAS 21 0890 B
Physics CAS 21 1902 B
Political Science CAS 21 2207 B
Portugese and Brazilian Cultural Studies CAS 21 0328 B
Psychology CAS 21 2001 B
Public Health CAS 21 1329 B
Public Relations CAS 21 0691 B
Religion CAS 21 1510 B
Russian CAS 21 1106 B
Sociology CAS 21 2208 B
Spanish CAS 21 1105 B
Special Education CAS 21 0808 B
Speech, Language, and Hearing Science CAS 21 1288 B
Statistics CAS 21 1702 B
Sustainable Energy CAS 21 0121 B
Theatre Arts CAS 21 5534 B
Urban Studies CAS 21 2250
Visual Arts CAS 21 1069 B
Women’s, Gender and Sexuality Studies CAS 21 2240 B

MINORS AVAILABLE FOR B.A. CANDIDATES
Option to receive B.A. on the way to M.P.H
Arabic CAS 22 1142 B
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CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS
PRIMARY PROGRAM OF

     STUDY
SECONDARY PROGRAM 

OF STUDY

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

Arts Leadership CAS 22 1082 B
Business Administration and Management CAS 22 0506 B
Cinema and Media Studies CAS 22 0622 B
Earth and Environmental Science CAS 22 1929 B
Economics CAS 22 2204 B
Education CAS 22 0801 B
European Studies CAS 22 0310 B
Holocaust, Genocide and Human Rights Studies CAS 22 2247 B
Korean CAS 22 1129 B
Political Science CAS 22 2207 B
Portugese and Brazilian Cultural Studies CAS 22 0328 B
Sustainable Energy CAS 22 0121 B

CONTROL GROUPS FOR B.A. CANDIDATES
The control group is not a major; a primary B.A. program of study must also be selected.
Applied Psycholinguistics CAS 21 0849 D
Business Administration & Management (5
     yr. program)

CAS 21 0506 D

Childhood (Elementary) Education CAS 21 0802 D
Early Childhood Education CAS 21 0823 D
English Education CAS 21 0854 D
Mathematics Education CAS 21 0833 D
Modern Foreign Language Education CAS 21 0843 D
Modular Medical Program CAS 21 1248 D
Pre-Law CAS 21 1200 D
Pre-Medicine CAS 21 1402 D
Science Education CAS 21 0834 D
Social Education CAS 21 0853 D
Special Education CAS 21 0808 D

B.A./M.A. - BACHELOR OF ARTS/MASTER OF ARTS
The only valid combinations for this dual program are listed below:
B.A./M.A. - Anthropology CAS 31 2202 A GRS 50 2202 A
B.A./M.A. - Archaeology CAS 31 2203 A GRS 50 2203 A
B.A. - Architectual Studies / M.A. Contingent upon 
School approval

CAS 31 0208 A GRS 50 **** A

B.A. - Asian Studies / M.A. Contingent upon School 
approval

CAS 31 0324 A GRS 50 **** A

B.A./M.A. - Astrophysics and Space Physics CAS 31 1928 A GRS 50 1928 A
B.A. - Biochemistry and Molecular
     Biology/M.A. - Biotechnology

CAS 31 0441 A GRS 50 0443 A

B.A./M.A. - Biology CAS 31 0401 A GRS 50 0401 A
B.A - Biology./M.A. - Cognitive and Neural
     Systems

CAS 31 0401 A GRS 50 0432 A

B.A. - Biology with  Specialization in
     Behavioral Biology/M.A. - Biology

CAS 31 0472 A GRS 50 0401 A
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CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS
PRIMARY PROGRAM OF

     STUDY
SECONDARY PROGRAM 

OF STUDY

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

B.A. - Biology with specialization in Marine
     Science/M.A. - Cognitive and Neural Systems

CAS 31 0431 A GRS 50 0432 A

B.A. - Biology with a specialization in
     Neuroscience/M.A. - Cognitive and Neural
     Systems

CAS 31 0448 A GRS 50 0432 A

B.A. - Biology, specialization in Ecology and
     Conservation Biology/M.A. - Cognitive and
     Neural Systems

CAS 31 0447 A GRS 50 0432 A

B.A./M.A. - Chemistry CAS 31 1905 A GRS 50 1905 A
B.A. - Cinema and Media Studies / M.A. Contingent 
upon School approval

CAS 31 0622 A GRS 50 **** A

B.A./M.A. - Classical Studies CAS 31 1504 A GRS 50 1504 A
B.A./M.A. - Earth Sciences CAS 31 1926 A GRS 50 1926 A
B.A./M.A. - Economics CAS 31 2204 A GRS 50 2204 A
B.A. - Economics & Mathematics/
     M.A. - Economics

CAS 31 1704 A GRS 50 2204 A

B.A./M.A. -Energy and Environment CAS 31 0120 A GRS 50 0120 A

B.A./M.A. - English CAS 31 1501 A GRS 50 1501 A
B.A. - Environmental Analysis and Policy/
     M.A. - Energy & Environmental Analysis

CAS 31 0435 A GRS 50 0120 A

B.A. - Environmental Analysis & Policy/
     M.A. -Remote Sensing and Geospatial Sciences

CAS 31 0435 A GRS 50 0119 A

B.A. - Environmental Science/ M.A. - Energy
     & Environmental Analysis

CAS 31 0434 A GRS 50 0120 A

B.A. - Environmental Science/
     M.A. -Remote Sensing and Geospatial Sciences

CAS 31 0434 A GRS 50 0119 A

B.A. - French and Linguistics / M.A. Contingent 
upon School approval

CAS 31 1147 A GRS 50 **** A

B.A. - French Studies/
     M.A. - French Language and Literature      

CAS 31 1143 A GRS 50 1132 A

B.A./M.A. - Geography CAS 31 2206 A GRS 50 2206 A
B.A./M.A. - History CAS 31 2205 A GRS 50 2205 A
B.A./M.A. - International Relations CAS 31 0317 A GRS 50 0317 A
B.A. - International Relations/M.A.-International 
Affairs

CAS 31 0317 A GRS 50 0315 A

B.A. - Italian and Linguistics / M.A. Contingent upon 
School approval

CAS 31 1148 A GRS 50 **** A

B.A. - Japanese and Linguistics / M.A. Contingent 
upon School approval

CAS 31 1149 A GRS 50 **** A

B.A./M.A. - Linguistics CAS 31 1505 A GRS 50 1505 A
B.A./M.A. - Mathematics CAS 31 1701 A GRS 50 1701 A
B.A. - Mathematics/M.A. - Cognitive and
     Neural Systems

CAS 31 1701 A GRS 50 0432 A
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CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS
PRIMARY PROGRAM OF

     STUDY
SECONDARY PROGRAM 

OF STUDY

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

B.A. - Middle East and North Africa Studies/ M.A. 
Contingent upon School approval

CAS 31 0325 GRS 50 **** A

B.A. - Neuroscience/M.A. - Cognitive and
     Neural Systems

CAS 31 0449 A GRS 50 0432 A

B.A./M.A. - Philosophy CAS 31 1509 A GRS 50 1509 A
B.A./M.A. - Physics CAS 31 1902 A GRS 50 1902 A
B.A./M.A. - Political Science CAS 31 2207 A GRS 50 2207 A
B.A./M.A. - Psychology CAS 31 2001 A GRS 50 2001 A
B.A./M.A. – Religion CAS 31 1510 A GRS 50 1510 A
B.A./M.A. - Remote Sensing and Geospatial 
Sciences

CAS 31 0119 A GRS 50 0119 A

B.A. - Spanishs / M.A. Hispanic Language and 
Literature 

CAS 31 1105 A GRS 50 1135 A

B.A. - Spanish and Linguistics / M.A. Contingent 
upon School approval

CAS 31 1150 A GRS 50 **** A

UNDERGRADUATE MINORS AVAILABLE FOR B.A./M.A. CANDIDATES
African American Studies CAS 31 2218 B
African Languages and Literatures CAS 31 1116 B
African Studies CAS 31 0305 B
American Studies CAS 31 0313 B
Anthropology CAS 31 2202 B
Arabic CAS 31 1142 B
Archaeology CAS 31 2203 B
Arts Leadership CAS 31 1082 B
Astronomy CAS 31 1911 B
Biology CAS 31 0401 B
Business Administration and Management CAS 31 0506 B
Chemistry CAS 31 1905 B
Chinese CAS 31 1107 B
Cinema and Media Studies CAS 31 0622 B
Classical Civilization CAS 31 1545 B
Comparative Literature CAS 31 1141 B
Computer Science CAS 31 0701 B
Dance CAS 31 1008 B
Deaf Studies CAS 31 0804 B
Earth and Environmental Science CAS 31 1929 B
Economics CAS 31 2204 B
Education CAS 31 0801 B
Electrical Engineering CAS 31 0909 B
English CAS 31 1501 B
Environmental Analysis and Policy CAS 31 0435 B
Remote Sensing and Geospatial Sciences CAS 31 0119 B
European Studies CAS 31 0310 B
French CAS 31 1102 B
German CAS 31 1128 B
Hebrew CAS 31 1111 B
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CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS
PRIMARY PROGRAM OF

     STUDY
SECONDARY PROGRAM 

OF STUDY

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

History CAS 31 2205 B
History and Philosophy of Science CAS 31 4952 B
History of Art and Architecture CAS 31 1003 B
Holocaust and Genocide Studies CAS 31 2246 B
Hospitality Administration CAS 31 0518 B
Ibero-American Studies CAS 31 1156 B
Independent Concentration CAS 31 4991 B
International Relations CAS 31 0317 B
Italian CAS 31 1104 B
Japanese Language and Literature CAS 31 1108 B
Jewish Studies CAS 31 1585 B
Journalism CAS 31 0602 B
Korean CAS 31 1129 B
Latin CAS 31 1119 B
Linguistics CAS 31 1505 B
Marine Science CAS 31 0440 B
Mathematics CAS 31 1701 B
Medical Anthropology CAS 31 0475 B
Medieval Studies CAS 31 2217 B
Modern Greek Studies CAS 31 1190 B
Muslim Cultures CAS 31 2316 B
Muslim Societies CAS 31 2317 B
Myth Studies CAS 31 1596 B
Persian Cultural Studies CAS 31 0327 B
Philosophy CAS 31 1509 B
Physical Education, Health and Coaching CAS 31 0890 B
Physics CAS 31 1902 B
Political Science CAS 31 2207 B
Portugese and Brazilian Cultural Studies CAS 31 0328 B
Psychology CAS 31 2001 B
Public Health CAS 31 1329 B
Public Relations CAS 31 0691 B
Religion CAS 31 1510 B
Russian CAS 31 1106 B
Sociology CAS 31 2208 B
Spanish CAS 31 1105 B
Statistics CAS 31 1702 B
Sustainable Energy CAS 31 0121 B

B.A./D.M.D. - BACHELOR OF ARTS/DOCTOR OF DENTAL MEDICINE  (7 year program)
Students in this program  are eligible to take any CAS Major as a 'second major'
B.A.-Asian Studies/D.M.D. - Dentistry CAS 32 0324 A MED 62 1206 A
B.A.-Cinema and Media Studies/D.M.D. - Dentistry CAS 32 0622 A MED 62 1206 A

B.A.-Middle East and North Africa Studies/D.M.D. - 
Dentistry

CAS 32 0325 A MED 62 1206 A
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CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS
PRIMARY PROGRAM OF

     STUDY
SECONDARY PROGRAM 

OF STUDY

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

MINORS AVAILABLE FOR B.A./D.M.D. CANDIDATES
Arabic CAS 32 1142 B
Arts Leadership CAS 32 1082 B
Business Administration and Management CAS 32 0506 B
Cinema and Media Studies CAS 32 0622 B
Deaf Studies CAS 32 0804 B
Earth and Environmental Science CAS 32 1929 B
Economics CAS 32 2204 B
Electrical Engineering CAS 32 0909 B
English CAS 32 1501 B
Holocaust and Genocide Studies CAS 32 2246 B
Japanese Language and Literature CAS 32 1108 B
Jewish Studies CAS 32 1585 B
Korean CAS 32 1129 B
Mathematics CAS 32 1701 B
Medical Anthropology CAS 32 0475 B
Muslim Cultures CAS 32 2316 B
Muslim Societies CAS 32 2317 B
Portugese and Brazilian Cultural Studies CAS 32 0328 B
Psychology CAS 32 2001 B
Public Health CAS 32 1329 B
Religion CAS 32 1510 B
Sociology CAS 32 2208 B
Statistics CAS 32 1702 B
Sustainable Energy CAS 31 0121 B

B.A./M.D. - BACHELOR OF ARTS/DOCTOR OF MEDICINE  (7 year program)
Students in this program  are eligible to take any CAS Major as a 'second major'
B.A.-Asian Studies/M.D.-Medicine CAS 30 0324 A MED 62 1206 A
B.A.-Cinema and Media Studies/M.D.-Medicine CAS 30 0622 A MED 62 1206 A
B.A.-French Studies/M.D.-Medicine CAS 30 1143 A MED 62 1206 A
B.A. - Medical Science/M.D. - Medicine CAS 30 5522 A MED 62 1206 A
B.A.-Middle East and North Africa Studies/M.D.-
Medicine

CAS 30 0325 A MED 62 1206 A

UNDERGRADUATE MINORS AVAILABLE FOR B.A./M.D. CANDIDATES
African Languages and Literatures CAS 30 1116 B
African Studies CAS 30 0305 B
Anthropology CAS 30 2202 B
Arabic CAS 30 1142 B
Archaeology CAS 30 2203 B
Arts Leadership CAS 30 1082 B
Biology CAS 30 0401 B
Business Administration and Management CAS 30 0506 B
Cinema and Media Studies CAS 30 0622 B
Chinese CAS 30 1107 B
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CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS
PRIMARY PROGRAM OF

     STUDY
SECONDARY PROGRAM 

OF STUDY

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

Classical Civilization CAS 30 1545 B
Comparative Literature CAS 30 1141 B
Computer Science CAS 30 0701 B
Dance CAS 30 1008 B
Deaf Studies CAS 30 0804 B
Earth and Environmental Science CAS 30 1929 B
East Asian Studies CAS 30 0312 B
Economics CAS 30 2204 B
Education CAS 30 0801 B
Electrical Engineering CAS 30 0909 B
English CAS 30 1501 B
Remote Sensing and Geospatial Sciences CAS 30 0119 B
European Studies CAS 30 0310 B
French CAS 30 1102 B
German CAS 30 1128 B
History CAS 30 2205 B
History of Art and Architecture CAS 30 1003 B
Holocaust and Genocide Studies CAS 30 2246 B
International Relations CAS 30 0317 B
Italian CAS 30 1104 B
Japanese Language and Literature CAS 30 1108 B
Jewish Studies CAS 30 1585 B
Journalism CAS 30 0602 B
Korean CAS 30 1129 B
Latin CAS 30 1119 B
Latin American Studies CAS 30 0308 B
Marine Science CAS 30 0440 B
Mathematics CAS 30 1701 B
Medical Anthropology CAS 30 0475 B
Muslim Cultures CAS 30 2316 B
Muslim Societies CAS 30 2317 B
Persian Cultural Studies CAS 30 0327 B
Philosophy CAS 30 1509 B
Physical Education, Health and Coaching CAS 30 0890 B
Physics CAS 30 1902 B
Political Science CAS 30 2207 B
Portugese and Brazilian Cultural Studies CAS 30 0328 B
Psychology CAS 30 2001 B
Public Health CAS 30 1329 B
Public Relations CAS 30 0691 B
Religion CAS 30 1510 B
Sociology CAS 30 2208 B
Statistics CAS 30 1702 B
Sustainable Energy CAS 30 0121 B
Women’s, Gender and Sexuality Studies CAS 30 2240 B
 
CONTROL GROUPS FOR B.A./M.D. CANDIDATES
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CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS
PRIMARY PROGRAM OF

     STUDY
SECONDARY PROGRAM 

OF STUDY

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES

The control group is not a major; a B.A./M.D. program of study must also be selected.

B.A./M.S. - BACHELOR OF ARTS/MASTER OF SCIENCE
B.A./M.S. - Computer Science CAS 36 0701 A GRS 56 0701 A

UNDERGRADUATE MINORS AVAILABLE FOR B.A./M.S. CANDIDATES

UNDERGRADUATE MINORS AVAILABLE FOR B.A./M.S. CANDIDATES
Use Minors available for B.A/M.A. listed above
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